

Easton Select Group Acquires Shore Pools' Services Business

Strategic expansion enhances subsidiary Easton Pool and Spa's maintenance capabilities on Massachusetts' South Shore

EASTON, MA, UNITED STATES, December 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Easton Select Group, a national leader in pool services and backyard leisure solutions, and parent of <u>Easton</u>



- The Leaders in Outdoor Living

<u>Pool and Spa</u>, today announced it has acquired the services operation of Shore Pools, based in Marshfield, Massachusetts. This step broadens Easton Pool and Spa's reach and strengthens its ability to provide expert pool care services to homeowners in several upscale Boston suburbs.



Welcoming Shore Pools'
services business into the
Easton Select family
underscores our
commitment to delivering
exceptional support to pool
owners throughout the
region we also call home"
David Hobaica, Executive
Chairman of Easton Select
Group

Founded in 1972, Shore Pools has built a strong reputation for personalized service and expert advice. This aligns seamlessly with Easton Pool and Spa's mission to provide stress-free pool care solutions to homeowners in Massachusetts. Shore Pools' retail operation is not included in the transaction and will continue to operate independently.

"Welcoming Shore Pools' services business into the Easton Select family underscores our commitment to delivering exceptional support to pool owners throughout the region we also call home," said David Hobaica, Executive Chairman of Easton Select Group. "Their decades-long reputation for customer care and expertise is a perfect fit

with Easton Pool and Spa as we continue to grow and expand."

Kyle Rand, owner of Shore Pools, added, "For over 50 years, Shore Pools has been dedicated to helping families enjoy their backyards to the fullest. Joining Easton Pool and Spa ensures that our customers will continue to receive the same exceptional service they've come to rely on, now backed by the resources and expertise of a growing national leader that knows our communities

well."

Tim Dooling, President and CEO of Easton Select Group, said, "This is a natural progression for Easton Select Group and Easton Pool and Spa as we further our mission to simplify and enhance the pool ownership experience. Shore Pools' deep roots in the community and commitment to quality mirror our values, and we're excited to build on their legacy of outstanding service."

About Easton Select Group

Easton Select Group is an Easton, Massachusetts-based pool services and backyard leisure company with a diversified portfolio of brands providing pool products, services, and expertise to meet the evolving needs of homeowners nationwide. Built on a second-generation family pool business with a 50-year legacy of quality and innovation, and backed by Brenton Point Capital Partners, the company is expanding nationally and providing pool professionals with a competitive advantage for continued success.

Rick Lacroix LCX Strategies LLC rick@lcxstrategies.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766115758

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.